
From: 
Sent: Monday, March 16, 2015 4:21 AM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: Medieval Tuscan castle with more than 100 bedrooms and that was home to two 

Popes goes on sale in Italy for £20million making it the largest private home on the 
market I Daily Mail Online 

Need a place in Italy?? 

http://www.dailymail.co.uk/news/article-2993981/Medieval-Tuscan-castle-100-b=drooms-home-two-Popes-goes-sale-
Italy-20million-making-largest-private-home=market.html 
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